
LOT 22 BLOCK A DEERWOOD FOREST U
   
520-231, 974-192, WD 1045-1433, 

ROBERTS CRAIG ALLEN GERALD/ROBERTS MIRIAM E
351 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-173

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2023 HC 1.07 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

324,431
38,240
18,500

381,171
58,452

322,719
HX HB VX 13 322,719

0
381,171

0

387,206

1408/2502 3/26/2020 WD Q I 01 263,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT S & PAULA W WI

CRAIG ALLEN GERALD 

1217/1896 7/01/2011 WD Q I 01 208,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL J & KAREN L H

ROBERT S & PAULA W 
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000047433 Screen Enclosure 20,000 06/12/2023

2022HX Base Yr

351 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,825 116.5080 130.49 499,124 1984 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3382

BAS 2,326 100 2,326 197,288

FGR 380 55 209 17,727

FOP 112 30 34 2,884

FSP 170 40 68 5,767

FST 120 55 66 5,598

FST 120 55 66 5,598

FUS 1,056 100 1,056 89,568

4,284 3,825 324,431

BAS= W48 S35 E42 FOP=  E28 N4W28 S4$ N4 E30 FST=  E20 N6 W20
S6$ N6 FGR= E20 N19 W20 S19$ N19 FST= E20 N6 W20 S6$ N10 W7
FSP= W17 S10 E17 N10$ S10 W17 N6$ PTR= N40 FUS= N22 W48 S22
E48$ S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 32 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1984 1984 3 40 13,440

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,416

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 700

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 58 1,392.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 17,748

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 58 912.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,736

38,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


